
 

 

Central Region 
Central Florida Cares  

Health Systems                                  

DCF 
Regional Director 
Morgan Schell 
(407) 840-4037 
morgan.schell@myflfamilies.com 

ME 
Chief Integration Officer 
Nikaury Muñoz, LMHC 
(407) 985-3570 
nmunoz@cfchs.org 

    Northeast Region 
Lutheran Services Florida                                                 

DCF 
Regional Director 
Idris Gaines 
(904) 477-1709 
idris.gaines@myflfamilies.com 

ME 
Prevention Specialist 
Sara Mayhew 
(904) 415-8265 
sara.mayhew@lsfnet.org 

       Northwest Region 
Northwest Florida  

Health Network                                      

DCF 
Regional Director 
Amber Wookey 
(850) 819-1448 
amber.wookey@myflfamilies.com 

ME 
Prevention Coordinator  
Hunter Murphree 
(850) 503-0734 
hunter.murphree@NWFHealth.org 

 

       Southeast Region  
Southeast Florida  

Behavioral Health Network 
 

DCF 
Regional Director 
Jessica Durant 
(954) 809-5472 
jessica.durant@myflfamilies.com 

ME 
Network Prevention Manager. 
Cassandra Smith Burney 
(561) 484-5147 
cassandra.burney@sefbhn.org 

       Southeast Region II 
Broward Behavioral  

Health Coalition 

DCF 
Regional Director 
Jessica Durant 
(954) 809-5472 
jessica.durant@myflfamilies.com 

ME 
Prevention Coordinator  
Latrice Sampson Richards 
(954) 453-3747 
lrichards@UnitedWayBroward.org 

       Southern Region 
Thriving Mind South Florida  

(South Florida Behavioral Network)                                               

DCF 
Regional Director 
Lourdes Dorado 
(305) 389-6079 
lourdes.dorado@myflfamilies.com 

ME 
Prevention Coordinator  
Lina Castellanos 
(786) 507-7447  
lcastellanos@thrivingmind.org 

       Suncoast Region 
Central Florida  

Behavioral Health Network                                                     

DCF 
Regional Director 
Melissa Leslie 
(813) 857-1971 
melissa.leslie@myflfamilies.com 

ME 
Prevention Program Manager 
Kristin Carson 
(813) 325-1628 
kcarson@cfbhn.org 
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